ENTRELEC / PUSH-IN CONNECTORS
PUSH-IN
CONNECTORS
PUSH-IN Technology
Connection capacity: from 0.5 to 2.5 mm² - 22 to 12 AWG
The ENTRELEC push-in connectors are perfect for all indoor applications.
The push-in technology reduces the connection time and the compact
design ease the installation in tight spaces.

OUT
PUSH-IN CONNECTORS
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
MAIN TECHNICAL DATA PRODUCT COMPLIANCE /
APPROVALS
• IEC 60998-1 & IEC 60998-2-2
• UL 486C
• CSA C22.2 No. 188-13
Description Color Type Part Number Packing Weight
Qty (1 pcs) g
Push-in Connector
2 Connections Red ISP025-2 1SET211001R0000 100 1.00
3 Connections Orange  ISP025-3 1SET211002R0000 100 1.20
4 Connections Yellow ISP025-4 1SET211003R0000 100 1.60
5 Connections Black  ISP025-5 1SET211004R0000 100 2.00
6 Connections Purple ISP025-6 1SET211005R0000 100 2.40
Connecting capacity IEC UL - CSA
1 conducteur per clamp only Rigid - Solid 0.5 … 2.5 mm2 22 … 12 AWG
Flexible - -
With non insulated ferrule - -